
ZiStu SG Katzwang 1 : SV Ansbach-Elpersdorf 1 :

2 0

Hölzel, Herbert Fischer, Gisela

Sedivy, Dieter Huber, Reiner

Voit, Gerda Joos, Ewalt

SG Wendelstein 1 : SSG Erl.-Büchenbach 1 :

2 0

Hell, Günter Kelz, Georg

Parusel, Franz Conrad, Hans Werner

Schmid, Werner Müller, Erich

VfL Veitsbronn 1 : SV Ickelheim 1 :

2 0

Adamczik, Rudolf Kapfenberger, Erich

Duy, Rosemarie Gröschel, Jürgen

Helm, Günther Rabenstein, Hans

SSV Hohholz 1 : SG Wendelstein 2 :

2 0

Jansohn, Heinrich Fiebig, Eberhard

Müller, Erich (H) Fiebig, Ursula

Sperk, Fritz Hell, Maria

Platz Verein

1 SG Wendelstein 1 12 : 0

2 SSV Hohholz 1 10 : 2

3 SV Ansbach-Elpersdorf 1 8 : 4

4 VfL Veitsbronn 1 6 : 6

5 SSG Erl.-Büchenbach 1 4 : 8

6 SV Ickelheim 1 4 : 8

7 ZiStu SG Katzwang 1 4 : 8

8 SG Wendelstein 2 0 : 12

Name Verein

1 Schmid, Werner SG Wendelstein S

2 Hell, Günter SG Wendelstein S

3 Marsch, Günther SV Ansbach-Elpersdorf E

4 Jansohn, Heinrich SSV Hohholz S

5 Duy, Rosemarie VfL Veitsbronn S

6 Helm, Günther VfL Veitsbronn S

6 Kelz, Georg SSG Erl.-Büchenbach E

8 Huber, Reiner SV Ansbach-Elpersdorf S

8 Rabenstein, Hans SV Ickelheim S

10 Sperk, Fritz SSV Hohholz S 314,5

Rangliste der 10 besten Schützen

Platz S/E Ringe

316,4

316,2

314,9

314,9

314,7

314,7

5620,6

5600,4

5533,9

317,2

316,8

316,7

939,1

939,4

936,8

933,4

922,3

5661,2

5645,9

5624,2

5634,4

5636,4

Punkte Schnitt Ringe

943,5

941,0

937,4

941,1

942,6 937,0

942,3 913,7

Tabelle

314,4

314,7

302,0

308,3

303,4

931,1

941,8

316,4

311,4

314,5

309,2

314,7

306,7

314,9

314,1

312,1

307,9

316,8

307,8

317,2

311,5

316,2

314,9
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306,0

313,5

312,6

930,6



1 Schmid, Werner SG Wendelstein S

2 Hell, Günter SG Wendelstein S

3 Marsch, Günther SV Ansbach-Elpersdorf E

4 Jansohn, Heinrich SSV Hohholz S

5 Duy, Rosemarie VfL Veitsbronn S

6 Helm, Günther VfL Veitsbronn S

6 Kelz, Georg SSG Erl.-Büchenbach E

8 Huber, Reiner SV Ansbach-Elpersdorf S

8 Rabenstein, Hans SV Ickelheim S

10 Sperk, Fritz SSV Hohholz S

11 Gröschel, Jürgen SV Ickelheim E

12 Conrad, Hans Werner SSG Erlangen-Büchenbach S

13 Sedivy, Dieter ZiStu SG Katzwang S

14 Baumgarten, Wilfried SSG Erlangen-Büchenbach S

15 Nuspel ,Ernst SV Ansbach-Elpersdorf E

16 Voit, Gerda ZiStu SG Katzwang S

17 Müller, Erich SSG Erlangen-Büchenbach S

18 Adamczik, Rudolf VfL Veitsbronn S

19 Müller, Erich (H) SSV Hohholz S

20 Eischer, Erwin SV Ansbach-Elpersdorf E

21 Fischer, Gisela SV Ansbach-Elpersdorf S

22 Messelhäußer, Erich SV Ickelheim S

23 Fiebig, Ursula SG Wendelstein S

24 Kapfenberger, Erich SV Ickelheim S

25 Parusel, Franz SG Wendelstein S

26 Joos, Ewalt SV Ansbach-Elpersdorf S

27 Hölzel, Herbert ZiStu SG Katzwang S

28 Fischer, Manfred SV Ansbach-Elpersdorf E

29 Hell, Maria SG Wendelstein S

29 Frank, Günther SV Ickelheim E

31 Keil, Ernst SV Ansbach-Elpersdorf E

32 Fiebig, Eberhard SG Wendelstein S
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302,0
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305,6

303,4

303,4

303,2
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309,2
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308,3

307,9

307,8

312,9

312,7

312,6

312,1

311,5

311,4

314,7

314,7
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314,4

314,1
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316,4
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314,9

314,9
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